H.R.A 4,834.00 4,834.00 0.00 27,876.00 Provident Fund (PF) 1,800.00 10,800.00

Special Allowance 13,294.00 13,294.00 0.00 76,662.00 Labour Welfare Fund 0.00 20.00

Advance Stat Bonus 0.00 1,007.00 0.00 5,807.00

Gross Earnings 31,221.00 180,041.00 Gross Deductions 2,000.00 11,820.00

Net Pay 29,221.00

Net Pay In Words Rupees Twenty Nine Thousand Two Hundred And Twenty One Only

Other Statutory Deductions Projected Year to Date Balance

Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00

Profession Tax 0.00 1,000.00 0.00

Provident Fund(PF) Details Amount Year to Date

Employee Contribution to PF 1,800.00 10,800.00

Employee VPF Contribution 0.00 0.00